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Licitagao: 137 / 2019

Produto/Lote

Fornecedor

VIr. Licitagao

VIr. Proposta

VIr. Negociagao

Variagao
Licitagcao(%)

Variagao
Proposta(%)

MANUTENGCAO E LIMPEZA DE AR

CONDICIONADOS

JOCIMAR FIGUEIREDO

32.900,00

30.000,00

10.800,00

204,63 177,78

Total Geral:

32.900,00

30.000,00

10800,00

204,63 177,78
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